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Larcapata.
Emp. PU-557.

Emp. PE-34 K
Emp. PE-34 K.

Emp. PU-557

Anansaya

Hda. Pachachaca.

Añoccaya
Mina Santa Ana

Emp. PU-557 (Potoni).Emp. PU-557 (Potoni)
Emp. PU-562

Emp. PU-105

Laguna Ticllacocha.

Laguna Chullochani.Emp. PU-562.

Cullurmine

Mina Cerro Inca.

Pupusa

Mina Condoriqueta.

Emp. PU-105.
Emp. PU-103 (Cerca Ajoyani)

Patata.

Emp. PU-105 (Sallaccon)
Emp. PU-552PU-105 (Dv. Usicayos)

Quetapalo

Coascusqui.

Emp. PU-105 (Usicayos)

Collorana

Pta. Carretera.

Emp. PU-103.

Emp. PE-34 K (Carlos Gutierrez Alzamora)
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Emp. PE-34 K (Carlos Gutierrez Alzamora) - Usicayos. Ok
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Laguna Manarico
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LEYENDA

PU-105

RVN Trayectoria
RVD Trayectoria
RVV Trayectoria

# RVN (Km 50)

#* RVN (Km 5)
#* RVD (Km 5)

Red Vial Nacional
Superfice, Via

Asfaltado, Autopista
Asfaltado, Doble Via
Asfaltado, Una Via
Pav. Rigido, Doble Via
Pav. Rigido, Una Via
Pav. Basico, Una Via

XY XY Afirmado, Autopista

XY XY Afirmado, Doble Via
XX XX Afirmado, Una Via

Sin Afirmar, Una Via
Adoquinado, Una Via
Emboquillado, Una Via
Trocha, Autopista
Trocha, Una Via
Base, Autopista
Base, Una Via
Sub Base, Autopista
Proyectado, Autopista
Proyectado, Una Via

Red Vial Departamental
Superficie Rodadura

Pavimento Asfaltico
Pavimento de Concreto

XY XYXY XY Afirmado
Sin Afirmar
Trocha Carrozable
Proyectado

Red Vial Vecinal
Red Vial Vecinal

Puentes
ú IV
ú Puente
ú Ponton

"J Peajes (RVN)

Ferrocarriles
Tipo, Ferrocarril

Privado, F. Caripa - Condorcocha
Privado, F. Santa Clara - Cajamarquilla
Privado, F. Southern Peru
Publico, F. Central
Publico, F. Huancayo - Huancavelica
Publico, F. Sur Oriente
Publico, F. Tacna - Arica
Publico, F. del Sur
Publico, Metro de Lima - Linea 1

$ Estaciones Ferroviarias

ú Puentes Ferroviarios

o Aeropuertos

p Aerodromos

Helipuertos

Puertos

n Abras (RVN)

Restos Arq.

!> Hitos Peru

b Faro

7 Cota

Camp. Minero

Com. Campesinas
Distritos
Provincias
Departamentos
Oceano Pacifico

#V C. Departamental

!P C. Provincial

R C. Distrital
!( CC. Poblados

Rios Principales
Rios Secundarios
Lagos_Lagunas

#* Volcanes

Superfice de Rodadura
Tipo                 Km           %

Asfaltado
Afirmado
Sin Afirmar
Trocha
Pav. Basico
Pav. Rigido

Proyectado

0.000
41.182

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.152

41.334
0.000

0.00
99.63

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.37

100.00
00.00

Longitud por Provincia
Prov.            Tipo Sup.    Km        %

Azangaro
Carabaya

5.78
16.29
94.22
00.00

Existente
Proyecto
Existente
Proyecto

2.391
0.000

38.943
0.000
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